Parent/Carer Survey - St George's

Q1 In which year group is your child?
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Q2 Does your child feel happy at St George's?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Strangly agree

Agree —

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know |

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 38.89%
Agree 55.56%
Disagree - 5.56%
Strongly disagree 0.00%

Don't know 0.00%
TOTAL

2/23



Parent/Carer Survey - St George's SurveyMonkey

Q3 Is your child making good progress in teaching & learning at St
George's?
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Q4 Is your child well looked after at St George's?
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Q5 Do you think teaching at St George's is good?
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Q6 Do you have the opportunity to receive/discuss your child's progress
each term?
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Q7 Does St George's give relevant information about events and
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Q8 Does St George's respond well to any concerns raised?
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Q9 Do you find it easy to contact your child's class teacher?
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Q10 Does school expect your child to work hard and to do his/her best?
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Q11 Do you think most children behave well at St George's?
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Q12 Does St George's provide appropriate reading, spelling and times
table homework for your child?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 77.78%
Disagree 11.11%
Strongly disagree 0.00%

Don't know 11.11%
TOTAL

12/23

14

18



Parent/Carer Survey - St George's

SurveyMonkey

Q13 Do you think the school's website page is useful and provides relevant

information?
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Q14 Do you enjoy seeing updates about life in school via social media?
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Q15 Do you think bullying (repeated attempts to cause emotional/physical
hurt to someone else) is an issue at St George's?
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Parent/Carer Survey - St George's SurveyMonkey

Q16 Do you think that Safeguarding and Child Protection is effective at St
George's?
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Q17 Do you think that e-safety is well taught at St George's?
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Parent/Carer Survey - St George's SurveyMonkey

Q18 Do you think that there are a good range of activities at St George's
that your child finds interesting and enjoyable?
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Parent/Carer Survey - St George's SurveyMonkey

Q19 Do you think that St George's seek the views of parents and carers
and take account of their suggestions?
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Q20 Do you think that school is well-led and managed?
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Q21 Would you recommend St George's to other families?
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